
MENS 148.0 RESULTS

Mens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 146.9 270.0 0

2 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 145.6 220.0 0

3 Braysen Salinas Ulysses High School 143.1 195.0 0

4 Nick Little Labette County 146.6 195.0 0

5 Caden Young Fort Scott High School 140.1 190.0 0

6 Joel  Dozier Independence High School 143.6 185.0 0

7 Kellen Signer Abilene High School 147.8 185.0 0

8 Nolan Wilkins Abilene High School 143.5 175.0 0

9 Jaylon Hall FKHS Nado 142.6 170.0 0

10 Brendan  Harlan Labette County 141.1 165.0 0

11 Carter Laird Piper High School 144.1 145.0 0

12 Brock Persinger Winfield High School 141.1 140.0 0

13 Jay Bonewitz Circle High School 144.6 140.0 0

14 Lucas Curran Winfield High School 148.0 110.0 0

Mens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 146.9 425.0 0

2 Nick Little Labette County 146.6 365.0 0

3 Braysen Salinas Ulysses High School 143.1 335.0 0

4 Brendan  Harlan Labette County 141.1 300.0 0

5 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 145.6 300.0 0

6 Caden Young Fort Scott High School 140.1 285.0 0

7 Kellen Signer Abilene High School 147.8 285.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Nolan Wilkins Abilene High School 143.5 275.0 0

9 Jaylon Hall FKHS Nado 142.6 260.0 0

10 Carter Laird Piper High School 144.1 250.0 0

11 Brock Persinger Winfield High School 141.1 225.0 0

12 Joel  Dozier Independence High School 143.6 215.0 0

13 Lucas Curran Winfield High School 148.0 205.0 0

14 Jay Bonewitz Circle High School 144.6 0 0

Mens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nick Little Labette County 146.6 260.0 0

2 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 146.9 255.0 0

3 Kellen Signer Abilene High School 147.8 215.0 0

4 Braysen Salinas Ulysses High School 143.1 205.0 0

5 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 145.6 205.0 0

6 Brendan  Harlan Labette County 141.1 200.0 0

7 Caden Young Fort Scott High School 140.1 180.0 0

8 Jaylon Hall FKHS Nado 142.6 165.0 0

9 Carter Laird Piper High School 144.1 165.0 0

10 Nolan Wilkins Abilene High School 143.5 155.0 0

11 Joel  Dozier Independence High School 143.6 145.0 0

12 Brock Persinger Winfield High School 141.1 140.0 0

13 Lucas Curran Winfield High School 148.0 105.0 0

14 Jay Bonewitz Circle High School 144.6 0 0

Mens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 146.9 950.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Nick Little Labette County 146.6 820.0 8

3 Braysen Salinas Ulysses High School 143.1 735.0 6

4 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 145.6 725.0 4

5 Kellen Signer Abilene High School 147.8 685.0 2

6 Brendan  Harlan Labette County 141.1 665.0 1

7 Caden Young Fort Scott High School 140.1 655.0 0

8 Nolan Wilkins Abilene High School 143.5 605.0 0

9 Jaylon Hall FKHS Nado 142.6 595.0 0

10 Carter Laird Piper High School 144.1 560.0 0

11 Joel  Dozier Independence High School 143.6 545.0 0

12 Brock Persinger Winfield High School 141.1 505.0 0

13 Lucas Curran Winfield High School 148.0 420.0 0

14 Jay Bonewitz Circle High School 144.6 140.0 0


